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With the Max Hybrid 15, you 

up to 20 stackable batteries per 

inverter, allowing you to create 

a tailored power system that 
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120/240/208V Split Phase
15,000W 62.5A-L (240V)
12,000W 50A-L (240V)

0.03
24,000VA L-L (240V)
30,000VA L-L (240V)
94A w/PV | 75A w/o

PV 120A 
Yes - Up to 12

60/50Hz
48,000W 200A L-L (240V)
24,000W 200A L-N (120V)

96.5% (Peak 97.5%)
90W

Limited to Household/
Fully Grid-Tied

Transformerless DC
Sms

+/-0.9-1.0

Solar
19,500W
15,000W

500V @ 26A
125-425V

125V
3
2

26A
19,200W

Yes

Yes

Type II

Battery 15-15 15-20 15-30 15-4015-25
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